O 0 N O U1 A W N K

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Koppelnr.

Deelnemers NK Koppel

Naam

Klasse A

1054
1045
1017
1016
1002
1046
1040
1025
1004
1018
1047

Jan Klein/Wim Kiwiet

Tim van Sommeren/Ronald Polman
Jan Oostenbrink/Ida Maytum

Jan Drent/Wim Voorbij

Leo van Tiem/Tim van Tiem

Eddie Pas/Wim de Kruif

Sebe Bos/Theo van der Ree Doolaard
Hendry Wibiér/Ronnie Swierts
Sandra Stoelhorst/Hettie Kleine
Johan van der Veek/Frank den Butter

Andre van der Aart/Erwin van der Aart

Klasse B

1041
1014
1019
1063
1048
1057
1003
1022
1061
1015
1033
1020
1039

Roger van Welzenis/Peter van der Zee
Manfred Ravens/Bastian Meiser
Bert van Stein/Arie van Stein

Alex Pietersen/Eric Roosendaal
Jan-Steven Vos/Marjolein Duifhuis
Herman Brokelman/Seine Kiwiet
Lisette Pronk/John de Vries

Ralf Posthuma/Siegert Posthuma
Bea Sneller/Jan Wittingen

Michel Terwijn/Wouter Vincent
Jan Brat/Janny Kruizinga

Henny Dhondt/Marianne de Wit
Gerard Koppes/Henk Pas

zondag 2 november 2025

Gemiddelde

296,03
295,67
294,10
293,65
292,04
291,75
291,58
291,47
289,05

0,00

0,00

285,60
285,33
284,67
284,58
284,33
283,83
283,78
283,25
282,95
282,08
279,00
278,05
276,60
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Koppelnr.

Deelnemers NK Koppel

Naam

Klasse C

1059
1031
1056
1058
1006
1034
1051
1010
1026
1024
1027

Annie Hakkers/Ellie Nijland

Peter van Hengel/Resie Waltmans

Jorn Tolsma/Marissa Tolsma

Gert Overweg/Derkjan Welleweerd

Jan van der Spoel/Jan van der Sleen
Fenna Middelbos/Piekie Snuk-Maatjes
Jonathan Swarts/Roberto van Schaik
Anneke de Groot/Jolanda Breed

Jan Dolfsma/Demi Willems

Jeanet Wibier/Yvonne Maathuis-Stoeten

Anny van Goor/Jaap van Goor

Klasse D

1050
1037
1038
1021
1035
1043
1005

Marten Boskamp/Rinsje Boskamp-Schuring
Bert Batenburg/Clemense Bekhof
Marjolein Meinen/Jaap Prins

Adrie Rietveld/Ben Raterman

Anita Sebel/Martin van Petersen

Gert Mulder/Martien van de Bospoort

Ellie Kleine/Marga Kelly

Klasse E

1009
1008
1055
1053
1052
1036
1011
1007
1028

Annemiek de Jong/Sonja Pick
Kevin Florijn/Monique Markx
Linda Verschuur/Jan Verschuur
Nel Terpstra/Inge Pattje

Jan Visser/Joesoef Rasmioen
Mattie Boone/Mirjam Zoer
Irma Wijntjes/Gre de Graaf
Leny van der Vliet/Liny Huisjes

Leo Koppelman/Tietsja Driezen

zondag 2 november 2025

Gemiddelde

273,00
272,92
272,23
270,88
270,72
269,80
269,63
268,38
267,88
267,47
267,20

265,63
265,60
265,40
262,13
261,45
260,83
259,15

254,05
253,95
253,43
252,38
252,10
251,33
248,27
242,90
226,45
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Koppelnr.

Deelnemers NK Koppel

Naam

Open Klasse

1013
1060
1049
1044
1042
1032
1030
1023
1012
1001
1000
1062
1029

Danny Vochteloo/Harm Cornelissen
Lois Soewarto/Grietje Hoekstra
Christian Duifhuis/Krzysztof Lemanski
Wim Dunning/Henk Veldman
Madelief Lammers/Anna Bongers
Ineke van der Graaf/Janette Beussen - de Vries
Susanne Alblas/Dylan Liebregts
André Lok/Gerard Lok

Jaap Wijntjes/Margriet Duin

Lien van Dasselaar/Nout Tates

Kjeld de Boer/Jorden van Beek

Ad Graauwmans/Marian Embregts

Jeltje Dieckman/Rianne Kremer

zondag 2 november 2025

Gemiddelde

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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